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Pos Bib Name S Cat #Cat Team Var Time

1 14 CLERI ENEA M M35 1 SNALSEA 00:21:07.820

2 16 CAFAGNA FEDELE M M40 1 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:00:46.738 00:21:54.558

3 7 DEGIROLAMO VITO M M35 2 ATLETICA MONOPOLI 00:02:28.982 00:23:36.802

4 73 CAGNETTA LUIGI M M60 1 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:03:02.478 00:24:10.298

5 13 TESSE GIOVANNI M M35 3 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:03:09.474 00:24:17.294

6 77 BALDASSARRE FRANCESCO M M60 2 NETIUM 00:03:12.972 00:24:20.792

7 32 TORTOSA ANGELO M M45 1 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:03:29.724 00:24:37.544

8 19 RESTA MARCO M M40 2 CUS BARI 00:03:37.225 00:24:45.045

9 49 SEMERARO PIERFRANCO M M50 1 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:03:41.225 00:24:49.045

10 78 CAMPOBASSO BENIAMINO M M60 3 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:03:42.580 00:24:50.400

11 1 CARMINUCCI FILIPPO M M30 1 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:03:42.739 00:24:50.559

12 11 VINCI BENEDETTO M M35 4 SNALSEA 00:03:43.726 00:24:51.546

13 22 CRISTALLO GIUSEPPE M M40 3 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:03:45.976 00:24:53.796

14 44 CATALDO GIUSEPPE M M45 2 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:03:53.740 00:25:01.560

15 66 BALICE VASCO AMEDEO M M55 1 NETIUM 00:03:56.977 00:25:04.797

16 5 BOCCI GIUDITTA F M30 1 SNALSEA 00:03:58.447 00:25:06.267

17 4 LOTITO UMBERTO STEFANO M M30 2 ATLETICA TOMMASSO
ASSI

00:05:08.739 00:26:16.559

18 59 CARDAROPOLI STEFANO M M55 2 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:05:15.487 00:26:23.307

19 36 BRONDI ALESSANDRO M M45 3 CUS BARI 00:05:35.486 00:26:43.306

20 27 MARCAZZAN BARNABA M M40 4 NETIUM 00:05:37.485 00:26:45.305

21 58 SANTORO VITANGELO M M55 3 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:05:44.732 00:26:52.552

22 43 TEMPESTA GIUSEPPE M M45 4 NETIUM 00:05:46.730 00:26:54.550

23 23 FERRUCCI ROSSELLA F M40 1 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:05:55.234 00:27:03.054

24 35 LEGROTTAGLIE GRAZIA F M45 1 SNALSEA 00:05:55.484 00:27:03.304

25 42 CENTRONE MICHELE M M45 5 SNALSEA 00:05:58.991 00:27:06.811

26 51 LOSETO FRANCESCO M M50 2 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:06:09.984 00:27:17.804
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27 10 TODISCO CLAUDIO GIUSEPPE M M35 5 00:06:49.978 00:27:57.798

28 31 ARGENTIERI MARIA PIA F M45 2 CUS BARI 00:06:52.228 00:28:00.048

29 47 DI MOLFETTA BARTOLOMEO M M45 6 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:07:13.237 00:28:21.057

30 45 NARDULLI TIZIANA F M45 3 CUS BARI 00:07:22.657 00:28:30.477

31 74 DI GENNARO ROBERTO M M60 4 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:07:32.238 00:28:40.058

32 26 TORCHETTI MAURO M M40 5 NETIUM 00:07:32.988 00:28:40.808

33 34 MONTRONE STEFANO M M45 7 00:07:44.736 00:28:52.556

34 71 DELCANE GIUSEPPE M M55 4 SNALSEA 00:07:49.484 00:28:57.304

35 75 GRECO MIANI NICOLA M M60 5 SNALSEA 00:07:51.484 00:28:59.304

36 69 CAPUTI LAMBERGHI
FRANCESCO

M M55 5 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:07:54.233 00:29:02.053

37 29 VIGGIANI DANILO M M45 8 ATLETI AMATORI
MATERA

00:07:55.674 00:29:03.494

38 20 CAMPANALE ERASMO
ROBERTO

M M40 6 ATLETI AMATORI
MATERA

00:07:56.483 00:29:04.303

39 21 LOCONTE FRANCESCO M M40 7 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:07:58.128 00:29:05.948

40 17 DIAFERIA LUIGI M M40 8 ATLETICA TOMMASO
ASSI

00:07:58.982 00:29:06.802

41 3 SICOLO STEFANO M M30 3 00:08:05.231 00:29:13.051

42 12 BARILE VITO M M35 6 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:08:08.980 00:29:16.800

43 6 CAVALIERE DARIO M M30 4 00:08:09.230 00:29:17.050

44 72 DE BENEDICTIS BERARDINO M M60 6 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:08:10.979 00:29:18.799

45 40 ARBORE ANTONIO M M45 9 SNALSEA 00:08:12.978 00:29:20.798

46 48 OTTONELLI FABIO M M45 10 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:08:29.470 00:29:37.290

47 56 CALDAROLA ANTONIO M M50 3 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:08:49.729 00:29:57.549

48 8 PERRONE BENEDETTO M M35 7 00:09:40.714 00:30:48.534

49 33 MESSANO GIORGIO M M45 11 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:09:42.214 00:30:50.034

50 62 COLELLA DOMENICO M M55 6 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:09:49.215 00:30:57.035

51 18 PANUNZIO MARIA F M40 2 NETIUM 00:10:28.215 00:31:36.035

52 28 GRATTON MASSIMO M M45 12 SPORT PROJECT 00:10:44.462 00:31:52.282



TRANI 1500

08/09/2024 10:30

snalsea.aics.it

Note:

Pag: 3 / 4

53 85 GALANTINO ANGELO M M65 1 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:10:59.210 00:32:07.030

54 37 CALDAROLA SERGIO M M45 13 NETIUM 00:11:07.709 00:32:15.529

55 70 CACCIALUPI ANGELA F M55 1 NETIUM 00:11:18.207 00:32:26.027

56 24 FERRUCCI ALESSANDRA F M40 3 CUS BARI TRIATHLON 00:12:20.200 00:33:28.020

57 39 CUPERTINO GRAZIA F M45 4 SNALSEA 00:12:28.939 00:33:36.759

58 76 CINIERO GIUSEPPE M M60 7 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:13:04.685 00:34:12.505

59 64 ANTONACCI GIOVANNI M M55 7 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:13:10.185 00:34:18.005

60 80 BELLIFEMINE MASSIMO M M65 2 ATLETICA TOMMASO
ASSI

00:13:30.184 00:34:38.004

61 2 MASTRAPASQUA NICOLA M M30 5 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:13:32.183 00:34:40.003

62 9 ROTONDO ELSANNA F M35 1 NORD PADANIA
NUOTO

00:13:40.183 00:34:48.003

63 54 VALERIO PAOLO M M50 4 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:13:58.931 00:35:06.751

64 57 CAZZORLA GIUSEPPE M M55 8 00:14:35.177 00:35:42.997

65 52 GAUDIO PAOLA F M50 1 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:14:40.926 00:35:48.746

66 67 DIPINTO NICOLA M M55 9 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:14:54.674 00:36:02.494

67 53 ZICHELLA LUANA F M50 2 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:14:56.933 00:36:04.753

68 68 BARBARA ALESSANDRO M M55 10 BARI TRIATHLON 00:15:18.432 00:36:26.252

69 30 GENTILE VALERIA F M45 5 NETIUM 00:15:48.669 00:36:56.489

70 65 SCARANO ANTONIO M M55 11 SNALSEA 00:16:03.918 00:37:11.738

71 86 MASTROLONARDO MICHELE
ANTONIO

M M55 12 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:16:37.158 00:37:44.978

72 83 MARINELLI FRANCESCO M M70 1 00:19:11.155 00:40:18.975

73 60 CHIEPPA TERESA F M55 2 ATLETICA TOMMASO
ASSI

00:19:37.645 00:40:45.465

74 38 MARSENO STEFANIA F M45 6 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:19:38.907 00:40:46.727

75 84 RUGGIERO VINCENZO M M70 2 MEDITERRANEO 00:21:40.874 00:42:48.694

76 81 LEO GIUSEPPE M M65 3 ATLETICA TOMMASO
ASSI

00:22:32.180 00:43:40.000

77 82 CARLUCCI ANGELA F M70 1 00:23:27.344 00:44:35.164

78 63 RIBATTI ANTONELLO M M55 13 ATLETICA TOMMASO
ASSI

00:25:13.826 00:46:21.646
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CAT: M30
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 5 BOCCI GIUDITTA F 22/01/1991 M30 1 SNALSEA 00:25:06.267

CAT: M35
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 9 ROTONDO ELSANNA F 12/07/1987 M35 10 NORD PADANIA
NUOTO

00:09:41.736 00:34:48.003

CAT: M40
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 23 FERRUCCI ROSSELLA F 05/08/1980 M40 2 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:01:56.787 00:27:03.054

2 18 PANUNZIO MARIA F 24/08/1982 M40 6 NETIUM 00:06:29.768 00:31:36.035

3 24 FERRUCCI ALESSANDRA F 05/08/1980 M40 8 CUS BARI TRIATHLON 00:08:21.753 00:33:28.020

CAT: M45
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 35 LEGROTTAGLIE GRAZIA F 14/07/1977 M45 3 SNALSEA 00:01:57.037 00:27:03.304

2 31 ARGENTIERI MARIA PIA F 06/07/1978 M45 4 CUS BARI 00:02:53.781 00:28:00.048

3 45 NARDULLI TIZIANA F 26/06/1975 M45 5 CUS BARI 00:03:24.210 00:28:30.477

4 39 CUPERTINO GRAZIA F 12/12/1976 M45 9 SNALSEA 00:08:30.492 00:33:36.759

5 30 GENTILE VALERIA F 11/01/1979 M45 13 NETIUM 00:11:50.222 00:36:56.489

6 38 MARSENO STEFANIA F 18/12/1976 M45 15 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:15:40.460 00:40:46.727

CAT: M50
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 52 GAUDIO PAOLA F 28/09/1972 M50 11 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:10:42.479 00:35:48.746

2 53 ZICHELLA LUANA F 24/11/1971 M50 12 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:10:58.486 00:36:04.753
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CAT: M55
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 70 CACCIALUPI ANGELA F 23/03/1965 M55 7 NETIUM 00:07:19.760 00:32:26.027

2 60 CHIEPPA TERESA F 13/06/1969 M55 14 ATLETICA TOMMASO
ASSI

00:15:39.198 00:40:45.465

CAT: M70
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 82 CARLUCCI ANGELA F 27/01/1953 M70 16 00:19:28.897 00:44:35.164
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1 1 CARMINUCCI FILIPPO M 01/10/1993 M30 11 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:03:42.739 00:24:50.559

2 4 LOTITO UMBERTO STEFANO M 24/09/1991 M30 16 ATLETICA TOMMASSO
ASSI

00:05:08.739 00:26:16.559

3 3 SICOLO STEFANO M 28/06/1992 M30 36 00:08:05.231 00:29:13.051

4 6 CAVALIERE DARIO M 05/10/1990 M30 38 00:08:09.230 00:29:17.050

5 2 MASTRAPASQUA NICOLA M 21/08/1993 M30 52 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:13:32.183 00:34:40.003

CAT: M35
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 14 CLERI ENEA M 13/03/1985 M35 1 SNALSEA 00:21:07.820

2 7 DEGIROLAMO VITO M 18/04/1989 M35 3 ATLETICA MONOPOLI 00:02:28.982 00:23:36.802

3 13 TESSE GIOVANNI M 26/04/1985 M35 5 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:03:09.474 00:24:17.294

4 11 VINCI BENEDETTO M 17/03/1986 M35 12 SNALSEA 00:03:43.726 00:24:51.546

5 10 TODISCO CLAUDIO
GIUSEPPE

M 22/06/1987 M35 24 00:06:49.978 00:27:57.798

6 12 BARILE VITO M 10/11/1985 M35 37 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:08:08.980 00:29:16.800

7 8 PERRONE BENEDETTO M 08/11/1987 M35 43 00:09:40.714 00:30:48.534

CAT: M40
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 16 CAFAGNA FEDELE M 26/08/1983 M40 2 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:00:46.738 00:21:54.558

2 19 RESTA MARCO M 21/06/1982 M40 8 CUS BARI 00:03:37.225 00:24:45.045

3 22 CRISTALLO GIUSEPPE M 13/10/1980 M40 13 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:03:45.976 00:24:53.796

4 27 MARCAZZAN BARNABA M 08/03/1980 M40 19 NETIUM 00:05:37.485 00:26:45.305

5 26 TORCHETTI MAURO M 21/03/1980 M40 27 NETIUM 00:07:32.988 00:28:40.808

6 20 CAMPANALE ERASMO
ROBERTO

M 28/12/1981 M40 33 ATLETI AMATORI
MATERA

00:07:56.483 00:29:04.303

7 21 LOCONTE FRANCESCO M 14/06/1981 M40 34 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:07:58.128 00:29:05.948
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8 17 DIAFERIA LUIGI M 31/12/1982 M40 35 ATLETICA TOMMASO
ASSI

00:07:58.982 00:29:06.802

CAT: M45
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 32 TORTOSA ANGELO M 05/07/1978 M45 7 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:03:29.724 00:24:37.544

2 44 CATALDO GIUSEPPE M 10/11/1975 M45 14 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:03:53.740 00:25:01.560

3 36 BRONDI ALESSANDRO M 03/02/1977 M45 18 CUS BARI 00:05:35.486 00:26:43.306

4 43 TEMPESTA GIUSEPPE M 02/12/1975 M45 21 NETIUM 00:05:46.730 00:26:54.550

5 42 CENTRONE MICHELE M 02/06/1976 M45 22 SNALSEA 00:05:58.991 00:27:06.811

6 47 DI MOLFETTA BARTOLOMEO M 16/07/1977 M45 25 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:07:13.237 00:28:21.057

7 34 MONTRONE STEFANO M 12/08/1977 M45 28 00:07:44.736 00:28:52.556

8 29 VIGGIANI DANILO M 19/05/1979 M45 32 ATLETI AMATORI
MATERA

00:07:55.674 00:29:03.494

9 40 ARBORE ANTONIO M 19/09/1976 M45 40 SNALSEA 00:08:12.978 00:29:20.798

10 48 OTTONELLI FABIO M 08/04/1977 M45 41 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:08:29.470 00:29:37.290

11 33 MESSANO GIORGIO M 25/09/1977 M45 44 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:09:42.214 00:30:50.034

12 28 GRATTON MASSIMO M 01/10/1979 M45 46 SPORT PROJECT 00:10:44.462 00:31:52.282

13 37 CALDAROLA SERGIO M 20/12/1976 M45 48 NETIUM 00:11:07.709 00:32:15.529

CAT: M50
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 49 SEMERARO PIERFRANCO M 29/10/1973 M50 9 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:03:41.225 00:24:49.045

2 51 LOSETO FRANCESCO M 28/05/1973 M50 23 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:06:09.984 00:27:17.804

3 56 CALDAROLA ANTONIO M 21/08/1970 M50 42 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:08:49.729 00:29:57.549

4 54 VALERIO PAOLO M 19/08/1971 M50 53 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:13:58.931 00:35:06.751

CAT: M55
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time
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1 66 BALICE VASCO AMEDEO M 28/03/1967 M55 15 NETIUM 00:03:56.977 00:25:04.797

2 59 CARDAROPOLI STEFANO M 13/06/1969 M55 17 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:05:15.487 00:26:23.307

3 58 SANTORO VITANGELO M 14/09/1969 M55 20 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:05:44.732 00:26:52.552

4 71 DELCANE GIUSEPPE M 14/03/1965 M55 29 SNALSEA 00:07:49.484 00:28:57.304

5 69 CAPUTI LAMBERGHI
FRANCESCO

M 16/04/1965 M55 31 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:07:54.233 00:29:02.053

6 62 COLELLA DOMENICO M 05/04/1969 M55 45 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:09:49.215 00:30:57.035

7 64 ANTONACCI GIOVANNI M 18/12/1967 M55 50 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:13:10.185 00:34:18.005

8 57 CAZZORLA GIUSEPPE M 28/11/1969 M55 54 00:14:35.177 00:35:42.997

9 67 DIPINTO NICOLA M 18/12/1966 M55 55 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:14:54.674 00:36:02.494

10 68 BARBARA ALESSANDRO M 05/09/1966 M55 56 BARI TRIATHLON 00:15:18.432 00:36:26.252

11 65 SCARANO ANTONIO M 11/09/1967 M55 57 SNALSEA 00:16:03.918 00:37:11.738

12 86 MASTROLONARDO MICHELE
ANTONIO

M 25/06/1965 M55 58 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:16:37.158 00:37:44.978

13 63 RIBATTI ANTONELLO M 28/11/1968 M55 62 ATLETICA TOMMASO
ASSI

00:25:13.826 00:46:21.646

CAT: M60
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 73 CAGNETTA LUIGI M 03/12/1962 M60 4 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:03:02.478 00:24:10.298

2 77 BALDASSARRE FRANCESCO M 17/12/1960 M60 6 NETIUM 00:03:12.972 00:24:20.792

3 78 CAMPOBASSO BENIAMINO M 30/11/1960 M60 10 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:03:42.580 00:24:50.400

4 74 DI GENNARO ROBERTO M 06/09/1962 M60 26 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:07:32.238 00:28:40.058

5 75 GRECO MIANI NICOLA M 17/02/1962 M60 30 SNALSEA 00:07:51.484 00:28:59.304

6 72 DE BENEDICTIS BERARDINO M 02/02/1964 M60 39 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:08:10.979 00:29:18.799

7 76 CINIERO GIUSEPPE M 15/09/1961 M60 49 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:13:04.685 00:34:12.505

CAT: M65
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 85 GALANTINO ANGELO M 25/09/1957 M65 47 SPORTANDEVENTS 00:10:59.210 00:32:07.030
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2 80 BELLIFEMINE MASSIMO M 11/01/1959 M65 51 ATLETICA TOMMASO
ASSI

00:13:30.184 00:34:38.004

3 81 LEO GIUSEPPE M 06/02/1955 M65 61 ATLETICA TOMMASO
ASSI

00:22:32.180 00:43:40.000

CAT: M70
Pos # Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Var Time

1 83 MARINELLI FRANCESCO M 25/05/1952 M70 59 00:19:11.155 00:40:18.975

2 84 RUGGIERO VINCENZO M 04/12/1950 M70 60 MEDITERRANEO 00:21:40.874 00:42:48.694


